Electronic Bull

The Electronic Bulletin published by the Joint Technical Secretariat of the Joint Operational Programme Romania
programme financed by the European Union through European Neighbourhood and Partnership Instrument

RO-UA-MD PROGRAMME CELEBRATES THE EUROPEAN COOPERATION DAY

"Together standing strong" is the motto of the fourth edition of the European Cooperation Day campaign and
underlines the importance of joint efforts in different fields: education, research, tourism, environmental
protection, emergency situations, culture, etc.

While the work for the new cooperation programmes is ongoing, projects final beneficiaries, target groups, general
public and media are involved in different kind of events, all over Europe, that are held on 21% of September and
the surrounding weeks for the celebration of European cooperation.

Continuing the tradition started in 2012, the Joint Operational Programme Romania — Ukraine - Republic of
Moldova 2007-2013 joins again the ECDay campaign by organizing on the 23" of September 2015 a major event in
Gura Humorului (Suceava County, Romania) dedicated to the promotion of the Programme achievements and the
European Cooperation Day celebration. At this event participants from Ukraine and Republic of Moldova will be
expected and together with the general public they will be invited to enjoy attractive activities, such as climbing
and mini golf contests, watching the film of the programme at the Adventure Park - Escalada.

LOCAL ACTIONS

If you cannot join us at the Adventure Park in Gura Humorului you can still be part of the European Cooperation
Day celebration by attending one of the events connected to the business environment, tourist attractions,
medical novelties, youth involvement and other interesting initiatives that will be organized by the organizations
that have acted as beneficiaries and partners within RO-UA-MD Programme. Updated information regarding the
local events will be available on the official web-pages: www.ro-ua-md.net and www.ecday.eu:
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http://www.ro-ua-md.net/
http://www.ecday.eu/

Date and time

18.09.2015
11.00

19.09.2015
10.00

19.09.2015
9.00

19.09.2015
10.00

19.09.2015
13.00

20.09.2015
20.00
21.09.2015
13.00

Venue

Odessa National
Polytechnic

University, Odessa,

Ukraine

Museum of Natural

Science, Suceava,
Romania

Centre for Cross
Border Business

Environment, laloveni,
Republic of Moldova

Soroca Fortress,

Soroca, Republic of

Moldova

Chernivtsi, Ukraine

Siret, Romania

”Mihai Eminescu”

National College,

Suceava, Romania

Organizer

Odessa National
Polytechnic
University

Bucovina
Museum

laloveni District
Council

Soroca District
Council

Department of
Housing and
Communal
Services
Chernivtsi City
Council

Siret City

SAVE THE
CHILDREN
Organization,
Suceava Branch

Title of the ECDay local action

European Cooperation Day Brain Ring

A circle of friends—we draw together

Youth District Forum “laloveni Youth Promotes
European Values”

Open Days at Soroca Fortress

Pets Festival

Music has no borders!

Children's Interest Does Not Have Borders

21 -22.09.2015 Regional Consulting NGO "Regional Open Days at the Regional Consulting Centre
10.00 Centre, Odessa, Development

Ukraine Agency
22.09.2015 Novoselytsya District ~ Novoselytsya Opening of repaired operational block of the
11.00 Central Hospital, District Central Hospital

Chernivtsi, Ukraine Hospital
22.09.2015 Ungheni Centre, Ungheni City Hall = Cycling Race "Give up on the car, use the bicycle"
17.00 Ungheni, Republic of

Moldova
24.09.2015 Joint Business Support  Chamber of FUNding COFFEE

Centre, Chamber of Commerce and

Commerce and Industry Suceava

Industry Suceava,

Romania
24.09.2015 “Administrative Association for Meeting of the ,It's science time Club” in order
12.00 Economic” College, Ecology and to atract new members and promote the

lasi, Romania Sustainable celebration of ECDay

Development

29.09.2015 EUROPE DIRECT Europe Direct/ Seminar: "EU environmental policy, in a
12.00 headquarters, GEC Bucovina Transboundary Context"

Suceava, Romania
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