



Electronic Bulletin: no.2/2015

The Electronic Bulletin published by the Joint Technical Secretariat of the Joint Operational Programme Romania – Ukraine –Republic of Moldova 2007 – 2013, programme financed by the European Union through European Neighbourhood and Partnership Instrument

EUROPEAN COOPERATION DAY 2015



RO-UA-MD PROGRAMME CELEBRATES THE EUROPEAN COOPERATION DAY

"Together standing strong" is the motto of the fourth edition of the European Cooperation Day campaign and underlines the importance of joint efforts in different fields: education, research, tourism, environmental protection, emergency situations, culture, etc.

While the work for the new cooperation programmes is ongoing, projects final beneficiaries, target groups, general public and media are involved in different kind of events, all over Europe, that are held on 21st of September and the surrounding weeks for the celebration of European cooperation.

Continuing the tradition started in 2012, the Joint Operational Programme Romania – Ukraine - Republic of Moldova 2007-2013 joins again the ECDay campaign by organizing on the 23rd of September 2015 a major event in Gura Humorului (Suceava County, Romania) dedicated to the promotion of the Programme achievements and the European Cooperation Day celebration. At this event participants from Ukraine and Republic of Moldova will be expected and together with the general public they will be invited to enjoy attractive activities, such as climbing and mini golf contests, watching the film of the programme at the Adventure Park - Escalada.

LOCAL ACTIONS

If you cannot join us at the Adventure Park in Gura Humorului you can still be part of the European Cooperation Day celebration by attending one of the events connected to the business environment, tourist attractions, medical novelties, youth involvement and other interesting initiatives that will be organized by the organizations that have acted as beneficiaries and partners within RO-UA-MD Programme. Updated information regarding the local events will be available on the official web-pages: www.ro-ua-md.net and www.ecday.eu:



Programme funded by the European Union

The views expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect the views of the European Commission.

Date and time	Venue	Organizer	Title of the ECDay local action
18.09.2015 11.00	Odessa National Polytechnic University, Odessa, Ukraine	Odessa National Polytechnic University	European Cooperation Day Brain Ring
19.09.2015 10.00	Museum of Natural Science, Suceava, Romania	Bucovina Museum	A circle of friends—we draw together
19.09.2015 9.00	Centre for Cross Border Business Environment, Ialoveni, Republic of Moldova	Ialoveni District Council	Youth District Forum "Ialoveni Youth Promotes European Values"
19.09.2015 10.00	Soroca Fortress, Soroca, Republic of Moldova	Soroca District Council	Open Days at Soroca Fortress
19.09.2015 13.00	Chernivtsi, Ukraine	Department of Housing and Communal Services Chernivtsi City Council	Pets Festival
20.09.2015 20.00	Siret, Romania	Siret City	Music has no borders!
21.09.2015 13.00	"Mihai Eminescu" National College, Suceava, Romania	SAVE THE CHILDREN Organization, Suceava Branch	Children's Interest Does Not Have Borders
21 – 22.09.2015 10.00	Regional Consulting Centre, Odessa, Ukraine	NGO "Regional Development Agency	Open Days at the Regional Consulting Centre
22.09.2015 11.00	Novoselytsya District Central Hospital, Chernivtsi, Ukraine	Novoselytsya District Central Hospital	Opening of repaired operational block of the Hospital
22.09.2015 17.00	Ungheni Centre, Ungheni, Republic of Moldova	Ungheni City Hall	Cycling Race "Give up on the car, use the bicycle"
24.09.2015	Joint Business Support Centre, Chamber of Commerce and Industry Suceava, Romania	Chamber of Commerce and Industry Suceava	FUNDing COFFEE
24.09.2015 12.00	"Administrative Economic" College, Iasi, Romania	Association for Ecology and Sustainable Development	Meeting of the „It's science time Club" in order to attract new members and promote the celebration of ECDay
29.09.2015 12.00	EUROPE DIRECT headquarters, Suceava, Romania	Europe Direct/ GEC Bucovina	Seminar: "EU environmental policy, in a Transboundary Context"



Programme funded by the European Union

The views expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect the views of the European Commission.

REMEMBER ECDAY 2014



Programme funded by the European Union



Romania-Ukraine-Republic of Moldova
CROSS BORDER COOPERATION

The views expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect the views of the European Commission.